
Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

June 23

Race 3

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Nicholas Irwin Catalina 16.5 294 96.3 13:26 13:57 1

Thomas Grabowski Holder 12 5378 105.5 15:49 15:00 2

Daniel Shock Flying Scot 5502 89.6 13:38 15:13 3

Mark Stevenson Hobie 16 5044 76 14:19 18:50 4

Tim Summers Lone Star 13 MC5767RI 109.5 20:51 19:02 5

Kevin Varga Laser 120881 91.1 17:58 19:43 6

Terry Grzyb Sea Snark White/Blue Gaff 129.1 25:38 19:51 7

Dennis David Catalina 16.5 336 96.3 20:01 20:47 8

Ed Higgins Laser 124969 91.1 19:52 21:48 9

Marc Meyer Wayfarer 2413 91.6 20:24 22:16 10

Norm Starr Melges 14 USA 761 87.8 20:17 23:06 11

Doug Pastewski Sunfish 103 99.6 23:25 23:31 12

Ron Kahle Pintail 802 105 25:07 23:55 13

Matt McGlynn Hobie 16 38329 76 19:06 25:08 14

Bob Cherluck Catalina 16.5 816 96.3 24:37 25:34 15

Joe Lease Pintail 1084 105 27:25 26:07 16

Matt Delavan Hobie 20 Miracle 80085 65 23:06 35:32 17

Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

June 23

Race 4

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Marc Meyer Wayfarer 2413 91.6 12:03 13:09 1

Terry Grzyb Sea Snark White/Blue Gaff 129.1 17:11 13:19 2

Nicholas Irwin Catalina 16.5 294 96.3 13:19 13:50 3

Tim Summers Lone Star 13 MC5767RI 109.5 15:22 14:02 4

Kevin Varga Laser 120881 91.1 12:56 14:12 5

Thomas Grabowski Holder 12 5378 105.5 15:32 14:43 6

Bob Cherluck Catalina 16.5 816 96.3 14:17 14:50 7

Ed Higgins Laser 124969 91.1 13:39 14:59 8

Daniel Shock Flying Scot 5502 89.6 13:29 15:03 9

Mark Stevenson Hobie 16 5044 76 11:27 15:04 10

Ron Kahle Pintail 802 105 17:11 16:22 11

Matt McGlynn Hobie 16 38329 76 12:57 17:02 12

Doug Pastewski Sunfish 103 99.6 17:11 17:15 13

Dennis David Catalina 16.5 336 96.3 16:56 17:35 14

Norm Starr Melges 14 USA 761 87.8 15:56 18:09 15

Joe Lease Pintail 1084 105 19:30 18:34 16

Matt Delavan Hobie 20 Miracle 80085 65 13:37 20:57 17

Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

June 23

Race 5

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Marc Meyer Wayfarer 2413 91.6 14:31 15:51 1

Nicholas Irwin Catalina 16.5 294 96.3 16:43 17:22 2

Thomas Grabowski Holder 12 5378 105.5 18:26 17:28 3

Daniel Shock Flying Scot 5502 89.6 16:29 18:24 4

Terry Grzyb Sea Snark White/Blue Gaff 129.1 24:17 18:49 5

Kevin Varga Laser 120881 91.1 17:22 19:04 6

Ed Higgins Laser 124969 91.1 19:02 20:54 7

Doug Pastewski Sunfish 103 99.6 20:51 20:56 8

Tim Summers Lone Star 13 MC5767RI 109.5 23:05 21:05 9

Matt McGlynn Hobie 16 38329 76 18:54 24:52 10

Dennis David Catalina 16.5 336 96.3 24:20 25:16 11

Norm Starr Melges 14 USA 761 87.8 23:24 26:39 12

Matt Delavan Hobie 20 Miracle 80085 65 21:50 33:35 13


